
Mesaieed Hospital 
Specialists Schedule

Block 11 9th April ‐ 2nd May 2020 

Specialist - Day

8AM - 8PM

2020-09-04 Thursday Dr. Navas Nadukkandiyil Dr. Mohamed Eltai Dr. Jaseem Sirajudeen

2020-10-04 Friday Dr. Noorudeen Kunnummal Dr. Hanene Temime Dr. Nishan Purayil

2020-11-04 Saturday Dr. Jaseem Sirajudeen Dr. Navas Nadukkandiyil Dr. Mohamed Eltai

2020-12-04 Sunday Dr. Nishan Purayil Dr. Noorudeen Kunnummal Dr. Hanene Temime

13/04/2020 Monday Dr. Mohamed Eltai Dr. Jaseem Sirajudeen Dr. Navas Nadukkandiyil

14/04/2020 Tuesday Dr. Hanene Temime Dr. Nishan Purayil Dr. Noorudeen Kunnummal

15/04/2020 Wednesday Dr. Navas Nadukkandiyil Dr. Mohamed Eltai Dr. Jaseem Sirajudeen

16/04/2020 Thursday Dr. Noorudeen Kunnummal Dr. Hanene Temime Dr. Nishan Purayil

17/04/2020 Friday Dr. Jaseem Sirajudeen Dr. Navas Nadukkandiyil Dr. Mohamed Eltai

18/04/2020 Saturday Dr. Nishan Purayil Dr. Noorudeen Kunnummal Dr. Hanene Temime

19/04/2020 Sunday Dr. Mohamed Eltai Dr. Jaseem Sirajudeen Dr. Navas Nadukkandiyil

20/04/2020 Monday Dr. Hanene Temime Dr. Nishan Purayil Dr. Noorudeen Kunnummal

21/04/2020 Tuesday Dr. Navas Nadukkandiyil Dr. Mohamed Eltai Dr. Jaseem Sirajudeen

22/04/2020 Wednesday Dr. Noorudeen Kunnummal Dr. Hanene Temime Dr. Nishan Purayil

23/04/2020 Thursday Dr. Jaseem Sirajudeen Dr. Navas Nadukkandiyil Dr. Mohamed Eltai

24/04/2020 Friday Dr. Nishan Purayil Dr. Noorudeen Kunnummal Dr. Hanene Temime

25/04/2020 Saturday Dr. Mohamed Eltai Dr. Jaseem Sirajudeen Dr. Navas Nadukkandiyil

26/04/2020 Sunday Dr. Hanene Temime Dr. Nishan Purayil Dr. Noorudeen Kunnummal

27/04/2020 Monday Dr. Navas Nadukkandiyil Dr. Mohamed Eltai Dr. Jaseem Sirajudeen

28/04/2020 Tuesday Dr. Noorudeen Kunnummal Dr. Hanene Temime Dr. Nishan Purayil

29/04/2020 Wednesday Dr. Jaseem Sirajudeen Dr. Navas Nadukkandiyil Dr. Mohamed Eltai

30/04/2020 Thursday Dr. Nishan Purayil Dr. Noorudeen Kunnummal Dr. Hanene Temime

2020-01-05 Friday Dr. Mohamed Eltai Dr. Jaseem Sirajudeen Dr. Navas Nadukkandiyil

2020-02-05 Saturday Dr. Hanene Temime Dr. Nishan Purayil Dr. Noorudeen Kunnummal

Physician Number

Dr. Navas Nadukkandiyil 33050426

Dr. Noorudeen Kunnummal 66055834

Dr. Mohamed Eltai 50192965

Dr. Nishan Purayil 55792180

Dr. Jaseem Sirajudeen 66288032

Dr. Hanene Temime 55958286

8PM - 8AM

Specialist - Night
Date Day
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